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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Willis2305
Deltchev

9.175 9.275 9.6009.725 37.775
5 4 2 1 1 

1 

Baylie Belman2321
V-Force

9.075 9.300 9.1759.750 37.300
6 1T 1 2T 2 

2 

Francesca Granieri2313
Gym Nevada

9.350 9.300 9.0259.600 37.275
1 1T 3 4 3 

3 

Nicole Wetta2311
Gym Nevada

9.225 9.300 9.1759.450 37.150
2 1T 4 2T 4 

4 

Irie Silva2318
V-Force

9.200 8.800 9.0009.225 36.225
3T 8T 7T 5 5 

5 

Hana Miller2310
Gym Nevada

9.000 8.850 8.7509.300 35.900
8 6T 6 7T 6 

6 

Kennedy Cutler2317
V-Force

8.750 8.925 8.7509.225 35.650
9 5 7T 7T 7 

7 

Charlize Bate2323
V-Force

9.025 8.800 8.6509.050 35.525
7 8T 9 9 8 

8 

Nina Schwab2308
Golden Bear

8.500 8.850 8.2259.350 34.925
10 6T 5 10 9 

9 

Brooklyn Steinfort2301
Club Aviva

8.250 8.000 7.4508.500 32.200
11 10 11 11 10 

10 

Lissete Martinez2309
Gym Nevada

9.200 0.000 8.7758.850 26.825
3T 11 10 6 11 

11 
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